Switchboards
The MDB switchboard
system was developed in
the 1990’s in Christchurch
and includes a patented
assembly and hinging
design. With only 4
screws required to build

68
Electrical Products
Order Codes in Bold:	 Stocked Items
Order Codes in Light:	 Subject to Availability
Features and Approvals
MDB Quickfit System
•	 Easy assembly from kitset components
•	 Pricing and Autocad system available
•	 IP Rating: IP40
•	 Assembly with 4 screws
•	 Flush fitting doors opens 180º
•	 Built-in mounting rail
MDB 120 Series
•	 Complete with Din Rail and supports
•	 Available in 18 (250 x 500) - 126 (1000 x 500) Ways
•	 Welded seam
•	 Pre-assembled
69
Electrical Products
Order Codes in Bold:	 Stocked Items
Order Codes in Light:	 Subject to Availability
Sw
itc
hb
oa
rds
Pre-Assembled Switchboards
TR	 3 Phase MCB Board (120mm deep, door 30mm deep)
6TP  - 18 Way	 500	 500	 120	 	 MB12518	 575.00
8TP   - 24 Way	 500	 500	 120	 	 MB12524 	 595.00
12TP - 36 Way	 500	 500	 120	 	 MB12536	 640.00
12TP - 36 Way	 750	 500	 120	 	 MB12736	 715.00
16TP - 48 Way	 750	 500	 120	 	 MB12748	 895.00
20TP - 60 Way	 750	 500	 120	 	 MB12760	 950.00
16TP - 48 Way	 1000	 500	 120	 	 MB12148	 950.00
20TP - 60 Way	 1000	 500	 120	 	 MB12160	 1095.00
24TP - 72 Way 	 1000	 500	 120	 	 MB12172	 1045.00
Complete with pan assembly, cover plate,  tunnel bar assembly, 2x plastic gland plate and a standard handle
Order Din Mount Isolator to suit separately (63A & 100A 3Pole)
DESCRIPTION	 H	 W	 D	 	 ORDER	 PRICE $
	  (mm)	  (mm)	  (mm)		  CODE	 excl. GST
TR	 3 Phase MCB Board 200A (120mm deep, door 30mm deep)
120 Series
12TP - 36 Way	 750	 500	 120	 	 MB12005	 915.00
16TP - 48 Way	 750	 500	 120	 	 MB12010	 1045.00
16TP - 48 Way	 1000	 500	 120	 	 MB12015	 1150.00
20TP - 60 Way	 1000	 500	 120	 	 MB12020	 1250.00
24TP - 72 Way  	 1000	 500	 120	 	 MB12025	 1225.00
Complete with pan assembly, 200A Dilos load break switch,  cover plate, tunnel bar assembly, 2x plastic gland plate and a standard
handle
TR	 Din Rail MCB Board (120mm deep, door 30mm deep)
18 Way 1 Row 	 250	 500	 120	 	 MB12218	 377.55
54 Way 3 Row	 500	 500	 120	 	 MB12554	 556.50
90 Way 5 Row 	 750	 500	 120	 	 MB12790	 796.95
126 Way 7 Row 	 1000	 500	 120	 	 MB12126	 1048.95
Complete with din rail, cover plate, a spit-neutral tunnel bar assembly for use with RCD’s (1 Neutral per 18 way row), 2x plastic gland
plate and a standard handle
TR	 Empty Enclosures (120mm deep, door 30mm deep)
MDB 120  Enclosure Only	 250	 500	 120	 	 MB12250	 188.50
	 500	 500	 120	 	 MB12500	 213.00
	 750	 500	 120	 	 MB12750	 295.00
	 1000	 500	 120	 	 MB12000	 385.00
	 Accessories
Plain Cover Plate	 250	 500	 	 	 MB50181	 16.20
	 500	 500	 	 	 MB50183	 23.10
	 750	 500	 	 	 MB50185	 31.60
	 1000	 500	 	 	 MB50187	 41.35
Gear Tray	 250	 500	 	 	 MB50141	 26.65
	 500	 500	 	 	 MB50143	 51.45
	 750	 500	 	 	 MB50145	 74.35
	 1000	 500	 	 	 MB50147	 101.05
Pan Assembly and Din Rail Mounting Bracket (each)	 	 	 	 MB12PABR	 24.35
Plastic Gland Plate	 	 	 	 	 MB12PGP	 15.75
Aluminium Gland Plate	 	 	 	 	 MB12AGP	 24.25
Standard Handle	 	 	 	 	 MB50604-120	 27.05
Security Lock 2 Keys (144)	 	 	 	 	 MB50605-120	 22.50
MDB120 Joining Kit	 	 	 	 	 MBJKIT	 10.00
Quick. Easy. Proven.

75
Electrical Products
Order Codes in Bold:	 Stocked Items
Order Codes in Light:	 Subject to Availability
Sw
itc
hb
oa
rds
CURRENT	 WAYS	 TYPE
100A	 12 Way	 100A	 MB50700	 60.90
	 18 Way	 	 MB50701	 70.45
	 24 Way	 	 MB50702	 79.65
	 24 Way	 RCD Tunnel Bar with Split Neutral	 MB50702RCD	 107.90
	 36 Way	 	 MB50703	 115.75
	 36 Way	 RCD Tunnel Bar with Split Neutral	 MB50703RCD	 135.40
200A	 24 Way	 	 MB50725	 99.40
	 36 Way	 	 MB50726	 129.00
	 48 Way	 	 MB50727	 158.65
	 60 Way	 	 MB50728	 190.90
Tunnel Bar Assembly Plastic Stand Off	 	 	 MB50710	 1.90
Tunnel Bar Assembly Hanging Bracket	 	 	 MB50715	 3.55
Tunnel Bar Assembly Copper Link	 	 	 MB50720	 4.55
Complete with Stand-offs and Link
Modular Switchboard System
TO	 Depth Extension Bracket
Fixed 	 50mm	 	 MB50620	 3.85
 	 135mm	 	 MB50623	 5.40
 	 260mm	 	 MB53623	 6.10
Adjustable 	 35 - 130mm	 	 MB50621	 5.30
 	 35 - 75mm	 	 MB50622	 5.30
TJ	 Earth & Neutral Bars
TJ	 Earth & Neutral Bars (Inline)
For 500mm Back Panel	 12 Way	 	 MB50696/12	 62.10
	 18 Way	 	 MB50696/18	 71.60
For 750mm Back Panel	 24 Way	 	 MB50697/24	 81.15
	 36 Way	 	 MB50697/36	 102.15
For 1000mm Back Panel	 36 Way	 	 MB50698/36	 107.65
TJ	 Stud Bars
150A	 6 Way	 6mm 	 MB50730	 51.45
	 10 Way	 6mm 	 MB50731	 58.00
200A	 6 Way	 8mm 	 MB50732	 64.35
	 10 Way	 8mm 	 MB50733	 92.10
400A	 6 Way	 8mm 	 MB50755	 65.70
	 10 Way	 8mm 	 MB50762	 94.80
TI	 Accessories
Pan Assembly Label 36 Way	 	 	 MB50632	 3.70
Circuit Identification Label 1-18	 	 	 MB50635	 2.10
Circuit Identification Label 1-24	 	 	 MB50645	 2.10
Circuit Chart			   MB50636	 4.20
Circuit Chart Holder	 	 	 MB50636H	 9.70
Label - Mainswitch	 	 	 MB50637	 11.20
Label - Meters	 	 	 MB50638	 11.20
Cream Ripple Touch-up Paint	 	 	 MB50630	 30.35
2 Metre Length Gland Edging PVC	 	 	 MB50615	 8.30
Packet Of 10 Earth Bonding Leads	 	 	 MB50624	 14.00
Packet Of 20 Blanking Buttons	 	 	 MB50618	 2.45
MCB Blank Strip 1x strip = 4 Way	 	 	 610142	 2.35
MCB Blanking Plate 	 1 Metre	 	 828056	 8.50
Aluminium Din Rail 	 435 mm	 	 DRA435	 6.75
 	 1 Metre	 	 DRA1000	 13.15
 	 2 Metre	 	 DRA2000	 24.85
Quickfit
	 DEPTH	 	 ORDER	 PRICE $
	 (mm)	 	 CODE	 excl. GST
76
Electrical Products
Order Codes in Bold:	 Stocked Items
Order Codes in Light:	 Subject to Availability
TS	 200A 3P MCB Chassis (18mm Spacing)	 16kA
POLE CAPACITY	 HEIGHT	 ORDER	 PRICE $
18mm  	 L (mm)	 CODE	 excl. GST
12 Way	 230	 VP50660	 149.00
18 Way	 265	 VP50661	 160.95
24 Way	 318	 VP50662	 194.25
36 Way	 430	 VP50663	 246.15
48 Way	 533	 VP50664	 315.30
54 Way	 585	 VP50665	 360.75
60 Way	 640	 VP50666	 400.55
72 Way	 747	 VP50667	 480.25
Suits all GE MCB’s (up to 63A only)
Chassis Systems
TS	 Chassis Accessories
DESCRIPTION